
Day/ Date Food  Item

Monday, 2 September, 2024
Soya chunks veg. with chapatti & Salad. 
सोयाबीन कì सÊजी रोटी और सलाद।

Tuesday, 3 September, 2024
Chola with Puri & Salad. 
छोला परूी और सलाद।

Wednesday, 4 September, 2024
Brinjal veg. with chapati & Salad. 
ब§गन कì सÊजी रोटी और सलाद।

Thursday, 5 September, 2024
Sattu Paratha & chutney. 
स° ूपराठा और चटनी।

Friday, 6 September, 2024
Your Favorite food. 
आपका पसंदीदा भोजन।

Saturday, 7 September, 2024
Rajma and Rice. 
राजमा और चावल।

Monday, 9 September, 2024
Bottle gourd veg. with chapati and Salad. 
लौकì कì सÊजी रोटी और सलाद।

Tuesday, 10 September, 2024
Beans veg. with Paratha and Salad. 
बीÆस कì सÊजी, पराठा और सलाद।

Wednesday, 11 September, 2024
Fried rice and one Sweet. 
Āाइड राइस और एक िमठाई।

Thursday, 12 September, 2024
Cauliflower veg . chapati and Salad . 
फूलगोभी कì सÊजी चपाती और सलाद ।

Friday, 13 September, 2024
Your Favorite food. 
आपका पसंदीदा भोजन।

Saturday, 14 September, 2024
Tahri with curd and one Sweet. 
तहरी और दही के साथ एक मीठा।

Wednesday, 18 September, 2024
Mix veg. with chapatti and Salad. 
िम³स सÊजी रोटी और सलाद।

Thursday, 19 September, 2024
Ladyfinger veg. with chapati and salad. 
िभडंी कì सÊजी रोटी और सलाद।

Friday, 20 September, 2024
Your Favorite food. 
आपका पसंदीदा भोजन।

Monday, 23 September, 2024
Idli with chutney and one sweet.
इडली और चटनी के साथ एक िमठाई।

Tuesday, 24 September, 2024
Jimikand veg .with chapati and Salad . 
सरून कì सÊजी रोटी और सलाद।

Wednesday, 25 September, 2024
Capsicum veg. with Paratha and Salad . 
िशमला िमचª कì सÊजी पराठा और सलाद ।

Thursday, 26 September, 2024
Paneer veg. with chapati and Salad. 
पनीर कì सÊजी रोटी और सलाद।

Friday, 27 September, 2024
Your Favorite food. 
आपका पसंदीदा भोजन।

Monday, 30 September, 2024
Aloo Paratha with chutney. 
आल ूपराठा और चटनी।

Note -  Kindly Send one fruit daily for fruit break.
कृपया ĥूट Ħेक के ͧलए रोज एक फल भेजने का कçट करɅ ।
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